
6° Campionato Giovanile 

città di Altamura 
Altamura (Ba) 

27  e  28  novembre  2021 

 

 

Torneo under  8   –   Torneo under  10  

Classifica 

Pos Pts  ID     NAME               | Rtg  PRtg Fed |  DirE  BucT   S-B  

----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1  5.0   6  NC  NUZZI Davide        |  999 1799 ITA |  0.0  

 2  4.0   7  NC  SERRAVEZZA Gabriele |  999 1192 ITA |  0.0  

 3  3.0   4  NC  MANCINO Armando     |  999 1071 ITA |  0.0  

 4  2.0   3  NC  COLUCCI Elisabetta  |  999  806 ITA |  0.0    12.5   3.00  

 5  2.0   5  NC  MUçA Anajdi         |  999  806 ITA |  0.0    12.5   2.50  

 6  2.0   1  NC  ANGIULLI  Elena     |  999  806 ITA |  0.0    12.0  

 7  2.0   2  NC  COLUCCI Alessandra  |  999  806 ITA |  0.0    11.0  

 

“PICCOLI ALFIERI”   –   Torneo Under  8   -   assoluta 

1  4.0   7  NC  SERRAVEZZA Gabriele  |  999 1192 ITA | 

2  3.0   4  NC  MANCINO Armando      |  999 1071 ITA | 

 

“PICCOLI ALFIERI”   –   Torneo Under  8   -   femminile 

1  2.0   1  NC  ANGIULLI  Elena      |  999  806 ITA |   0.0    12.0 

1  2.0   2  NC  COLUCCI Alessandra   |  999  806 ITA |   0.0    11.0 

 

“PULCINI”   –   Torneo Under  10   -   assoluta 

1  5.0   6  NC  NUZZI Davide         |  999 1799 ITA | 

2  2.0   5  NC  MUçA Anajdi          |  999  806 ITA | 

 

“PULCINI”   –   Torneo Under  10   -   femminile 

1  2.0   3  NC  COLUCCI Elisabetta   |  999  806 ITA | 

 

  



6° Campionato Giovanile 

città di Altamura 
Altamura (Ba) 

27  e  28  novembre  2021 
 

 

Torneo under 12  –  Torneo under 14  -  Torneo under 16  - Torneo under 18 

Classifica 

Pos Pts  ID      NAME                   | Rtg  PRtg Fed | DirE  BucT  S-B 

------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1  5.0   1  3N  ROMAGNO Pasquale       | 1516 1915 ITA |  0.0  

 2  3.5   8  NC  LOGALLO Fabio          |  999 1395 ITA |  0.5  15.0  

 3  3.5   7  NC  DILENA Giuseppe        |  999 1465 ITA |  0.5  14.0  

 4  3.0   9  NC  MANCINO Renato         |  999 1328 ITA |  0.0  

 5  2.5   5  NC  PENNACCHIA Michele     | 1178 1213 ITA |  0.0  

 6  2.0   2  NC  MORGESE Alberto Aronne | 1462 1104 ITA |  0.0  15.5  

 7  2.0   6  NC  LOMARTIRE Enrico       | 1117 1114 ITA |  0.0  13.5  

 8  2.0   3  NC  GIANNULLI Gianni       | 1419  986 ITA |  0.0  11.5  

 9  1.5   4  NC  RIZZO Gabriele         | 1186  978 ITA |  0.0  

10  0.0  10  NC  MUCA Bilal             |  999  380 ITA |  0.0  

 

“GIOVANISSIMI”   –   Torneo Under  12   -   assoluta 

1  3.5   7  NC  DILENA Giuseppe        |  999 1465 ITA  | 

2  3.0   9  NC  MANCINO Renato         |  999 1328 ITA  | 

3  0.0  10  NC  MUCA Bilal             |  999  380 ITA  | 

 

“CADETTI”   –   Torneo Under  14   -   assoluta 

1  5.0   1  3N  ROMAGNO Pasquale       | 1516 1915 ITA  | 

2  3.5   8  NC  LOGALLO Fabio          |  999 1395 ITA  | 

3  2.0   6  NC  LOMARTIRE Enrico       | 1117 1114 ITA  | 

4  1.5   4  NC  RIZZO Gabriele         | 1186  978 ITA  | 

 

“ALLIEVI”   –   Torneo Under  16   -   assoluta 

1  2.5   5  NC  PENNACCHIA Michele     | 1178 1213 ITA  | 

2  2.0   3  NC  GIANNULLI GIANNI       | 1419  986 ITA  | 

 

“JUNIORES”   –   Torneo Under  18  -   assoluta 

1  2.0   2  NC  MORGESE Alberto Aronne | 1462 1104 ITA  |  

 


